Exchange Rate Dynamics

A Modern Analysis of Exchange Rate Theory
and Evidence

Eric J. Pentecost

Department of Economics
Loughborough University
Leicestershire, UK

Edward Elgar



vi Exchange Rate Dynamics

5.4
5.5
Appendix:

6

6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5

7

7.1
7.2
13
1.4
1.5

8

8.1

8.2

83

8.4

8.5
Appendix:

The econometric evidence
Conclusions
Mathematics of saddle path equilibria

The currency substitution approach

Introduction

The instantaneous asset market adjustment models
A model with slow asset market adjustment
Empirical evidence for currency substitution
Conclusions

The portfolio balance approach
Introduction

A portfolio balance model
The econometric evidence
Risk premia

Conclusions

Recent and future directions for research
Introduction

Exchange rate expectations and survey data
Chaos and non-linear dynamics

Target zones

New directions for structural models

Some mathematics and tests of non-linear and chaotic

dynamics

References
Author index
Subject index

118
125
127

129
130
141
147
150

151
152
165
172
176

179
180
184
189
193

196
199

215
219



